TS
OT23
-6F
C NEX806 series
Wide Vcc range quasi-resonant flyback controller
Rev. 1 — 30 September 2024 Product data sheet
1.  General description
The NEX806 device series (NEX806xx) are

Nexperia NEX806 series
Wide Vcc range quasi-resonant flyback controller
4.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
NEX80601DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
NEX80611DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
NEX80602DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
NEX80605DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
5.  Marking
Table 2. Marking code
Type number Marking code
NEX80601DA NTA